
Dec 30, 2025, 3:30 PM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 VIDYA B NAIR MAHESH K (HSBN) PUTHENKULATHOOR, 
KANNANKULANGARA, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANOOR 

TALUK

  

2 29/12/2025 GEETHA RAMA 
VARMA

ANCHERI RAMA 
VARMA (HSBN)

ANCHERI MADOM, 
SANSKRIT COLLEGE 

ROAD, NADAMA 
VILLAGE, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANOOR

  

3 29/12/2025 STEENA P S JOBY THOMAS 
(HSBN)

CHALIL HOUSE, 
PALLIMITTAM, 
EROOR, EROOR, 

682306, 
KANAYANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

4 29/12/2025 JOBY THOMAS THOMAS  (FTHR) CHALIL HOUSE, 
PALLIMITTAM, 
EROOR, EROOR, 

682306, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

5 29/12/2025 M RAJAN MADHAVA NAIK 
(FTHR)

Sreenikethan, 
PKRA-35A, 

Pisharikovil Road, 
Tripunithura, Eroor, 
682306, Kanayannur

  

6 29/12/2025 MOHAMMED SIRAJ SHAREEF (FTHR) 20/1849 D, 
THAZHIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

7 29/12/2025 JESSY SAHIM Rosamma Kurian 
(MTHR)

9B, Chakolas Lakeside, 
N H Road, Edakochi, 

Edakochi, 682010, 
Kanayannur

  

8 29/12/2025 suhara hussain (HSBN) 19/2511 kathiyarath 
house, kammathimadam 
kacheripady, palluruthy, 

palluruthy, 682006, 
kochi

  

9 29/12/2025 Harshana T H Hashim T G (FTHR) 19/692, 
Koshnamveliparambu, 

Hospital Road, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 

Kochi

  

10 29/12/2025 MOHAMMED SINAN SHAREEF (FTHR) 20/1849 D, 
THZHIKKAL HOUSE, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

11 29/12/2025 NIMOSH P D P M DINESAN (FTHR) 17/397A, 
PALEMBALLIL 

HOUSE, 
KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM P O, 
682506, 

KANAYANNUR

  

12 29/12/2025 URSILA K H HUSSAIN (FTHR) 19/2511 
KATHIYARATH 

HOUSE, 
KAMMATHIMADAM 

KACHERIPADY, 
PALLURUTHY P O, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

13 29/12/2025 JESSY JOSEPH JOSEPH (HSBN) CHOOREPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, THONDOOR 

SCHOOL ROAD, 
NADAMA, EROOR 

WEST, 682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  

14 29/12/2025 SIMSON JOSE JESSY JOSEPH 
(MTHR)

CHOOREPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, THONDOOR 

SCHOOL ROAD, 
NADAMA, EROOR 
WEST P O, 682306, 

KANAYANNUR

  

15 29/12/2025 SHIFANA M S AJUMAL (HSBN) 60/1557 A 
MALIYEKAL 
PARAMBU, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

16 29/12/2025 SINDHU K RAJESH C V (HSBN) MADHAVAM, 
PADANNAYIL LANE 

PAVAMKULANGARA, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

17 29/12/2025 SHARANYA SUNIL V R SUNIL BABU 
(FTHR)

ShIVATHMIKAM, 
VISHWANATHAN 
ROAD, NADAMA, 
EROOR, 682306, 
KANAYANOOR

  

18 29/12/2025 SHARANYA SUNIL V R SUNIL BABU 
(FTHR)

SHIVATHMIKAM, 
VISHWANATHAN 
ROAD, NADAMA, 
EROOR, 682306, 
KANAYANOOR

  

19 29/12/2025 RAJESH V NAIR SINDHU K (WIFE) MADHAVAM, 
PADANNAYIL LANE 

PAVAMKULANGARA, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

20 29/12/2025 EASSY JOSEPH VIBIN JOHNSON K E (FTHR) KUTTATHIPARAMBIL, 
NEAR PALLOTTIN 

CONVENT, 
PAMBAIMOOLA, 

EDAKOCHI, 682010, 
KOCHI

  

21 29/12/2025 FIDA FATHIMA S SHIBU A H  (FTHR) AYYANAZHATHU 
HOUSE, R SAJEEV 

ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

22 29/12/2025 MOHAMMED AZWIN 
T A 

ABDUL KAREEM T K 
(FTHR)

14/1967A, 
THEVANCHERRY 

PARAMBU, KOCHI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

23 29/12/2025 Niyamol k n NEZEER K H (FTHR) 2056 A 
KADAYENKAL 

HOUSE, S N LANE, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

24 29/12/2025 RASIYA MUHAMMED NASAR 
(HSBN)

1163 S 
MUTHUPALLYPARAMBU, 

SASI ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

25 29/12/2025 NIKHITHA N M ANAND V S (HSBN) THURUTHYPARAMBIL, 
MARAMKULANGARA, 

EROOR, EROOR, 
682306, 

KANAYANNUR

  

26 29/12/2025 RIDHIN LUIZ ANTONY (FTHR) VADASSERI, 
VELLEZHATH LANE, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

27 29/12/2025 SHIFANA SHAJI SHAJI K A (FTHR) 13/1756 
PULIKKATHADAM, 

KADEBHAGAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

28 29/12/2025 Sudha Kesavan Nair Kesavan  Nair (HSBN) Thayyil House, Thayyil 
Road, Eroor, Eroor, 
682306, Kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

29 29/12/2025 FIDHA SAHEER P S SAHEER P M (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, C K 

SREEDHARAN 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

30 29/12/2025 MOSES JAMES  JAMES K L (FTHR) KOTHAKATHU 
HOUSE, V A T ROAD, 

EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

31 29/12/2025 THAJUDEENKUTTY 
A M

ABDULLAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

NEENAS MANZIL 
56/1950, KADAVIL 

LANE, K M P NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

32 29/12/2025 LAILA 
THAJUDEENKUTTY

THAJUDEENKUTTY 
(HSBN)

NEENAS MANZIL 
56/1950, KADAVIL 

LANE, K M P NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

33 29/12/2025 ABHINAND BIJU SMITHA V R (MTHR) MEPPURAM HOUSE, 
EROOR SOUTH, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
EROOR, 682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  

34 29/12/2025 KOCHUTHRESIA K B BINIL GEORGE 
(OTHR)

Muzhangumthara Green 
Villa, Ayani 

Martinpuram Road, 
Maradu, Maradu, 

682304, Kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

35 29/12/2025 SHIYAS  M T THAJUDEEN (FTHR) NEENAS MANZIL, 
56/1950, K M P 

NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

36 29/12/2025 Saliha Jamal P A Rineesh A M (HSBN) 14/423J, Attupuram, 
Aiswarya lane 

Palluruthy, Edakochi, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 

Kochi

  

37 29/12/2025 HARISANKAR N H HARIDAS (FTHR) NELLIPUZHA 
HOUSE, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
682307, 

KANAYANNUR

  

38 29/12/2025 PAUL WILFRED Suni Paul (WIFE) 15/156, Nellickal 
theeradesa road, 
Maradu, Maradu, 

682304, Tripunithura

  

39 29/12/2025 PANDARAPPARAMBIL 
MAJEED 

NISAMUDEEN

MAJEED (FTHR) PANDARAPPARAMBIL, 
S D P Y ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

40 29/12/2025 APARNA C U UNNIKRISHNAN C A 
(FTHR)

CHAVELYPADAM, 
EROOR, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
EROOR P O, 682306, 

KANAYANNUR

  

41 29/12/2025 SUNI PAUL PAUL WILFRED  
(HSBN)

15/156, Nellickal 
Theeradesa Road, 
Maradu, Maradu, 

682304, Tripunithura
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

42 29/12/2025 RAZEENA KHALID KHALID NASIR 
(HSBN)

32/116C, THATTEKAD 
ROAD, MARADU, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

43 29/12/2025 BINIL GEORGE M B KOCHUTHRESIA K B 
(MTHR)

MUZHANGUMTHARA 
GREEN VILLAS, 

AYANI 
MARTINPURAM 

ROAD, MARADU, 
MARADU, 682304, 

KANAYANNUR

  

44 29/12/2025 APARNA C U UNNIKRISHNAN C A 
(FTHR)

CHAVELYPADAM, 
EROOR, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
EROOR P O, 682306, 

KANAYANNUR

  

45 29/12/2025 MICHELLE PAUL PAUL WILFRED  
(FTHR)

15/156, Nellickal 
Theeradesa Road, 
Maradu, Maradu, 

682304, Tripunithura

  

46 29/12/2025 JUMAILATH M S M K SHAMSU (FTHR) 14/2718(21/880 D) 
MADATHIPARAMBU, 

THANGAL NAGAR, 
EDAKOCHI, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

47 29/12/2025 KAREN PAUL PAUL WILFRED  
(FTHR)

15/156, Nellickal 
Theeradesa Road, 
Maradu, Maradu, 

682304, Tripunithura

  

48 29/12/2025 JOVANA SUSAN 
SHIBI 

ASHA 
PARIYARATHU 

CHERIAN (MTHR)

018/706-D, Refinery 
Road, Nadama Village, 
Nadama P O, 682301, 

Kanayannur Taluk
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

49 29/12/2025 SHAILA V H NAVAS (HSBN) VELIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLEKATTU 
PARAMBU, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

50 29/12/2025 HATHIKKA C U NAJEEB  (HSBN) THANATHIL, 
KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM, 682506, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

51 29/12/2025 SHANAVAS V H HAMEED (FTHR) 14/973, PALLEKATTU 
PARAMBU, 

THANGALNAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

52 29/12/2025 SHAMEENAMOL P M SHEMEER S S (HSBN) 15/189 SHAMEER 
MANZIL, 

KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM, 682506, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

53 29/12/2025 AMRA SULAIMAN MUHAMMAD 
SULAIMAN A S 

(FTHR)

15/1250 Panachoor 
House, Masjid Lane, 
Edakochi, Edakochi, 
682010, Tripunithura

  

54 29/12/2025 JAZEEM K R RIYAS (FTHR) KANNIRAMBAN, 
KATTATHARAPARAMBU, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

55 29/12/2025 VISHNU B 
MALIKAYIL

BAIJU M V (FTHR) NRA 15A, 
MALIKAYIL HOUSE, 
KUZHIYANA ROAD, 
NARAYANANASAN 

ROAD, 
KANIYAMPUZHA, 

EROOR NORTH, 
682306, 

KANAYANNUR

  

56 29/12/2025 SINSILA SULTHANA 
K S 

SUNEER M (FTHR) 20/954 D, 
KANNAMPALLY 

PARAMBU, 
KACHERYPADY 
WEST, HOSPITAL 

ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

57 29/12/2025 VIGNESHWER P R RAMANAN P M 
(FTHR)

18/728 
PANDARATHARA 

HOUSE, 
KOLLASSERY EASY 

ROAD, V V L P 
SCHOOL KONAM 

WEST, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

58 29/12/2025 Suhara P M Kadharkunju (HSBN) Parambathery house, 
Sasi Road, Palluruthy, 

Palluruthy, 682006, 
Mattanchery

  

59 29/12/2025 RAZI V R V A RAFEEK (FTHR) 20/1707 F 
VALIYAMEPPARAMBU, 

KONAM ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

60 29/12/2025 RIZA  V R V A RAFEEK (FTHR) 20/1707 F 
VALIYAMEPPARAMBU, 

KONAM ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

61 29/12/2025 RAFEEK V A SULEKHA  RAFEEK 
(WIFE)

20/1281 
VALIYAMEPPARAMBIL, 

DESHABIMANI 
ROAD KONAM 

KACHERIPADY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

62 29/12/2025 SAREENA T H HAMSA T A (FTHR) 7/890, D S ROAD, 
KAPPALANDIMUKKU, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

63 29/12/2025 SULEKHA RAFEEK RAFEEK V A (HSBN) 20/1281 
VALIYAMEPPARAMBIL, 

DESHABIMANI 
ROAD KONAM 

KACHERIPADY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

64 29/12/2025 JOSEPH N L ANNIE DIPHRI T L 
(WIFE)

NELLIKKAL HOUSE, 
SANATHANA ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

65 29/12/2025 Firaz Mohamed Shafi Mohamed Shafi M A 
(FTHR)

Mangalakara House, 
Masjid Road, Nettoor, 

Nettoor, 682040, 
kanayannur
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


